
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 05322513 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Building Survey Services Limited 
company 

(b} insert full name and | (b) 
addresses Darren Edwards 

Aspect Plus LLP 
63b Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2SU 

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 

Signed 0 Qe Date _ 25 August 2011 

b . For Official Use 
resenter’s name, address and reference Aspect Plus LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) 63b Station Road 

*AFIXOX1Q* | 

A34 10 

RM14 2SU 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Upminster 
Essex 

27/08/2011 2 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Building Survey Services Limited 

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name avn "DOHN, CLARKE 

Signed a= 

Dated Asor fu 

Signature KC Date. as) b 4Z: 

N.c oS / 6A fir 



Building Survey Services Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets 

Freehold Land & Property at 117a/117b Salisbury Avenue, 
Barking, Essex IG11 9XP 

Director's overdrawn Loan Account 

Tangible assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature EZ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 is} 

Nil Uncertain 

Nit Uncertain 
1,388 Nil 

NIL 

Date AS Lo Od 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

(carned from page A) 
NIL 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employees’ Claims 0 
Trade Creditor 21,241 

(21,241) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (21,241) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ‘ 
Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 4 

(4) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (21,242) 

Signature a. Date AS: 6 (YZ 4 



'B ENUBASY 
